
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Unofficial Private Test 2
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:42.901 571 30.452 41.605 30.844 1:42.90157 57 571 3 1

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:43.130 262 30.632 41.225 31.273 1:43.13026 26 262 1 6

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.748 513 30.867 41.598 31.145 1:43.61052 51 517 2 4

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.840 554 30.727 41.968 31.082 1:43.77750 53 553 8 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.186 615 30.864 41.938 31.227 1:44.02962 61 616 7 5

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.313 226 30.744 41.932 30.893 1:43.56923 22 224 5 2

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:44.447 537 30.887 41.926 31.363 1:44.17655 53 528 4 7

71 Juta Racing 1:44.590 48 31.050 42.141 31.371 1:44.5627 4 410 10 8

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.688 289 30.956 41.933 31.592 1:44.48127 28 289 6 12

85 CP Racing 1:44.872 1010 30.749 42.028 31.374 1:44.1513 5 25 9 9

90 E2P Racing 1:45.293 211 31.408 42.291 31.411 1:45.1103 2 212 11 10

72 Juta Racing 1:48.253 6012 32.043 43.528 32.330 1:47.90158 60 6124 25 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:42.901 571 30.452 41.605 30.844 1:42.90157 57 571 3 1

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.748 512 30.867 41.598 31.145 1:43.61052 51 517 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.186 613 30.864 41.938 31.227 1:44.02962 61 616 7 5

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.313 224 30.744 41.932 30.893 1:43.56923 22 224 5 2

71 Juta Racing 1:44.590 45 31.050 42.141 31.371 1:44.5627 4 410 10 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.840 551 30.727 41.968 31.082 1:43.77750 53 553 8 3

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:44.447 532 30.887 41.926 31.363 1:44.17655 53 528 4 7

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.688 283 30.956 41.933 31.592 1:44.48127 28 289 6 12

85 CP Racing 1:44.872 104 30.749 42.028 31.374 1:44.1513 5 25 9 9

90 E2P Racing 1:45.293 25 31.408 42.291 31.411 1:45.1103 2 212 11 10

72 Juta Racing 1:48.253 606 32.043 43.528 32.330 1:47.90158 60 6124 25 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:47.397 781 31.845 43.220 32.332 1:47.39778 78 7820 21 17

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:47.534 552 32.002 43.128 32.356 1:47.48680 58 7922 19 20

907 RPM Racing 1:47.883 563 31.824 43.378 32.473 1:47.67554 57 5619 23 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.997 104 32.131 43.213 32.561 1:47.90577 77 1026 20 24

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.331 605 32.432 43.624 33.046 1:49.10261 60 1330 26 27
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Unofficial Private Test 2
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

715 NM Racing Team 1:46.862 161 31.505 43.025 32.332 1:46.86216 16 1614 17 18

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:47.392 612 31.672 43.365 32.355 1:47.39261 61 6115 22 19

701 Vortex V8 1:50.511 423 32.817 43.949 33.144 1:49.91042 10 633 30 28

758 VDS Racing Adventures 1:50.736 274 32.623 44.367 33.443 1:50.43338 26 2731 32 31

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.834 105 32.201 44.216 33.467 1:49.88410 14 927 31 32

702 Vortex V8 1:52.280 86 33.601 44.901 33.778 1:52.2808 8 836 35 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

929 HRT Performance 1:46.068 181 31.420 42.721 31.915 1:46.05618 19 1813 14 14

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:46.349 472 31.684 42.666 31.724 1:46.07448 46 4717 13 13

930 HRT Performance 1:47.099 673 31.738 43.066 32.155 1:46.95967 68 6418 18 15

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:47.397 784 31.845 43.220 32.332 1:47.39778 78 7820 21 17

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.524 165 31.868 42.828 32.542 1:47.23818 16 2521 15 23

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:47.534 556 32.002 43.128 32.356 1:47.48680 58 7922 19 20

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:47.658 137 31.675 43.016 32.525 1:47.2167 8 316 16 22

907 RPM Racing 1:47.883 568 31.824 43.378 32.473 1:47.67554 57 5619 23 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.997 109 32.131 43.213 32.561 1:47.90577 77 1026 20 24

906 Richardson Racing 1:48.493 910 32.084 43.457 32.903 1:48.44410 9 925 24 26

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.261 3711 32.255 43.669 33.151 1:49.07540 39 3728 27 29

967 HRT Performance 1:49.261 1712 32.269 43.672 32.882 1:48.82321 17 1129 28 25

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.331 6013 32.432 43.624 33.046 1:49.10261 60 1330 26 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:53.287 111 33.696 45.499 33.948 1:53.14312 11 1640 40 35

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 1:53.556 202 33.621 45.423 34.115 1:53.15919 21 2038 38 38

405 GSR Motorsport 1:53.634 53 33.631 45.464 34.054 1:53.1497 4 539 39 37

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 1:53.808 634 33.720 45.548 34.376 1:53.6446 63 6341 41 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:52.898 721 33.372 45.086 34.142 1:52.60072 71 7135 37 39

121 Wolf-Power Racing 1:55.888 482 34.195 46.599 34.833 1:55.62745 48 2742 42 42
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Unofficial Private Test 2
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

3 Car Collection 1:45.678 351 31.116 42.355 31.550 1:45.02140 38 3511 12 11

716 NM Racing Team 1:49.196 292 32.035 43.798 33.205 1:49.03843 30 2723 29 30

44 Allied Racing 1:51.815 353 33.339 44.844 33.486 1:51.6698 31 3534 34 33

722 RD Signs | Siauliai Racing Team 1:52.029 134 32.717 44.725 33.951 1:51.39315 13 1232 33 36

476 7TSIX 1:53.471 135 33.602 45.068 34.574 1:53.2445 3 1737 36 41
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